
GRIPPER MOUNT BASE SUPPORTF0010227219
GRIPPER BASE PLATEF0010218118
GRIPPER FINGER - 3 1/2" DIA. & UPF0010221217
UPRIGHT GUARD MOUNT - MIDDLEF0010241215
HOLDDOWN MOUNTING SPACERF0010237214
HOLDDOWN SPACERF0010236213
STRIPPER - GRIPPER SPACERF0010229412
PHD Compact CylinderML307308411
GRIPPER CYLINDER MOUNTF0010222410
STRIPPER TRANSITION BLOCKF001022449
STRIPPER TRANSITION BLOCKF001030548
STRIPPER FINGER WELDMENTF000561327
COUNTING SECTION SUPPORTF001023216
COUNTING SECTION SPACERF001023125
STRIPPER/ GRIPPER VERTICAL ADJUSTMENT BRACKETF000769344
STRIPPER ASS'Y MOUNTING PLATEF001021913
STRIPPER SLIDE MOUNT RHF001022812
STRIPPER SLIDE MOUNT LHF001022511

DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBERQTYITEM

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

A A

B B

DATE DRAWN:

CHECKED BY:

ENG.BY:

FINISH:

MATERIAL:

DATE APRV: QTY REQ'D:

DESCRIPTION:

DRAWING NUMBER:

This drawing and all information herein is the property of DJS Systems, Inc. and 
is confidential and must not be made public or reproduced by any means unless 
authorized by DJS Systems, Inc. and is subject to return upon demand.

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED TOLERANCES:
ANGULAR ±1°;
LINEAR .X=±.10'; .XX=±.01; .XXX=±.005
FRACTIONAL TOLERANCES:
LOCATION ±1/32'';
HOLE DIA +1/64'',-0''
BREAK ALL CORNERS R1/32''
SHEET METAL: BEND RADIUS 1/32''

DJS SYSTEMS, INC 
801 South Hillsdale Street PO Box 70 

Homer, MI. 49245 
Phone: (517) 568-4443                                                      Fax: (517) 568-4440

W.O. NO.:

DRAWN BY: SCALE: REV.

STRIPPER - GRIPPER AREA UPGRADE PARTS
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